

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 897 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

P. VADIVEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CRL.A. NO.918/2007

CRL.A. NO.899/2007

CRL.A. NO.900/2007

CRL.A. NO.1324/2007

Date: 28/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Malavika J, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsels for the parties submit that they do not wish to file additional documents.

Original record has already been received.

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
||
||(SANJIV JAIN)
|REGISTRAR|
|

hj