

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 4930/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s).918/2007

K.VADIVELU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMPETENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 24/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. Shanil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply be filed within two weeks positively.

List the matter with other connected matters in the
month of July, 2015.(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER